
LECTOR SCHEDULE  March April 2024 

 

Date  Time  Mass location  Lector 

3/2,3  4:00 PM St. MM   Linda Clarke 

  5:15 PM St. J   Tom Desjardins 

  7:00 AM St. J   Laura O’Brien Donorfio 

  8:15 AM St. MM   Matt Baker 

  9:30 AM St. J   Jim O’Sullivan 

  11:00 AM St. J   Jill Pustola   

3/9,10   4:00 PM St. MM   Mary Colangelo 

  5:15 PM St. J   Jack Flynn 

  7:00 AM St. J   Rebecca Masayda  

  8:15 AM St. MM   Rose Gursky 

  9:30 AM St. J   Michael Myers 

  11:00 AM St. J   Peter Thompson 

3/16,17  4:00 PM St. MM   Cathy Di Nino 

  5:15 PM St. J   Terri Poirier 

  7:00 AM St. J   Jessica Olmstead 

  8:15 AM St. MM   Susan Masayda 

  9:30 AM St. J   Michael Myers 

  11:00 AM St. J   Stephen Russo 

PALM SUNDAY  PALM SUNDAY 

3/23,24  4:00 PM St. MM   Nella Perugini 

  5:15 PM St. J   Mary Hamor 

  7:00 AM St. J   Diane Rokosky   

  8:15 AM St. MM   Lana Warren 

  9:30 AM St. J   Rich Gubbiotti 

  11:00 AM St. J   Mary Ann Rockwell 



 

EASTER TRIDUUM BEGINS 

Holy Thursday 

3/28  7:00PM  St. MM   TBA   

Good Friday 

3/29  3:00 PM St. J   TBA 

EASTER SUNDAY  EASTER SUNDAY 

3/30,31  4:00 PM St. MM   No Vigil 

  5:15 PM St. J    No Vigil 

Easter Triduum 8:00PM  St. J   TBA 

  7:00 AM St. J   TBA 

  8:15 AM St. MM   TBA 

  9:30 AM St. J   TBA 

  11:00 AM St. J   TBA   

4/6,7  4:00 PM St. MM   Mary Disisto 

  5:15 PM St. J   Joan Capaldo   

  7:00 AM St. J   Rebecca Masayda      

  8:15 AM St. MM   Judy Begley 

  9:30 AM St. J   Rich Gubbiotti   

  11:00 AM St. J   Steven Dubauskas  

4/13,14  4:00 PM St. MM   Linda Clarke 

  5:15 PM St. J   Jack Flynn 

  7:00 AM St. J   Rebecca Masayda  

  8:15 AM St. MM   Lana Warren 

  9:30 AM St. J   Jim O’Sullivan 

  11:00 AM St. J   Stephen Russo 

 

 



4/20,21  4:00 PM St. MM   Mary Colangelo 

  5:15 PM St. J   Terri Poirier 

  7:00 AM St. J   Jessica Olmstead 

  8:15 AM St. MM   Joyce Conlan 

  9:30 AM St. J   Rich Gubbiotti   

  11:00 AM St. J   Mary Ann Rockwell 

4/27,28  4:00 PM St. MM   Cathy Di Nino 

  5:15 PM St. J   Mary Hamor   

  7:00AM  St. J   Diane Rokosky   

  8:15AM  St. MM   Matt Baker 

  9:30 AM St. J   Jim O’Sullivan 

  11:00 AM St. J   Jill Pustola 

 


